Issue 1.3 (4/5/22) Page 1 of 2
Fan Speed Relay Module
© Copyright Annicom. All Rights Reserved
The AX-FRM3 is an interlocked, three relay
module. Intended  for use as a fan speed switch,
the unit can be used to change fan speeds on fan
motors with multi-tapped windings and also
transformer speed controlled motors. The

● Switches up to 12 Amps
Product Specifications
Order Codes
AX-FRM3-230 Fan Speed Relay Module 230Vac - DIN Rail
AX-FRM3-24 Fan Speed Relay Module 24Vac - DIN Rail
AX-FRM3-230E Fan Speed Relay Module 230Vac - Enclosure Mounted
AX-FRM3-24E Fan Speed Relay Module 24Vac - Enclosure Mounted
Inputs
Outputs
Contact Rating
230Vac or 24Vac options